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Date Start Event Name Location
Thu 12/01/2016 6:00 pm Girls Wrestling VS TBD DEPART 3:30 Orting High School
Sat 12/03/2016 9:00 am Girls Wrestling Tournament Yelm DEPART 6:00AM Yelm High School
Wed 12/07/2016 7:00 pm Girls Wrestling @ Orting Orting High School
Thu 12/08/2016 6:00 pm Girls Wrestling @ Franklin Pierce DEPART 3:30  Weigh

in 5:00
Franklin Pierce High School

Sat 12/10/2016 9:00 am CENTRALIA WRESTLING TOURNAMENT  DEPART
6:00

NW Sports Hub

Wed 12/14/2016 7:00 pm Girls Wrestling  (Away) DEPART 3:15 Lindbergh Senior High School
Wed 12/21/2016 All Day Girls Wrestling at Hoquiam  DEPART 6:00 AM Hoquiam High School
Thu 01/05/2017 6:00 pm Girls Wrestling (Away) VS Ffe  DEPART 3:30 Fife High School
Sat 01/07/2017 All Day Wrestling Tournament @ Mount Rainier High School

DEPART 6:00am
MOUNT RAINIER HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/14/2017 All Day Girls/ Boys JV Wrestling tournament @ Napavine High
School  DEPART 6:00 AM

NAPAVINE JR SR HIGH SCHOOL

Sat 01/21/2017 8:00 am Girls Wrestling Tournament Puyallup High School
DEPART 6:30 AM

Puyallup High School

Mon 01/23/2017 7:00 pm Girls Wrestling VS White River White River High School
Fri 02/03/2017 4:00 pm 2 A League Girls Wrestling Tournament  DEPART 2:30 Emerald Ridge High School
Sat 02/04/2017 10:00 am 2 A League Girls Wrestling Tournament DEPART 7:30 Emerald Ridge High School
Fri 02/10/2017 5:30 pm 2 A Regional Gilrs Wrestling Tournament DEPART 1:45 Decatur High School
Sat 02/11/2017 10:00 am 2 A Regional Gilrs Wrestling Tournament DEPART 6:15

AM
Decatur High School

Fri 02/17/2017 10:00 am 2A State Girls and Boys Wrestling Tournament  DEPART
6:00am

Tacoma Dome

Sat 02/18/2017 10:00 am State Wrestling DEPART 6:00 Tacoma Dome
Mon 03/13/2017 5:30 pm Wrestling Banquet EHS Commons


